AWARD DATE
01/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024
25/03/2024

Tender turnaround
(lead time) in days

Average

BID NUMBER
BV902/ 2023

BV987/ 2023

BV1054/ 2023

BV1037/ 2023
BV1051/ 2023

BV902/ 2023

BV987/ 2023

BV1054/ 2023
BV1037/ 2023
BV1051/ 2023

TENDERS AWARDED DURING MARCH 2024

TENDER DESCRIPTION
SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF THE CONTROL AND PROTECTION PLANT AT THE 66KV
ROBERTSON ROAD SUBSTATION, WORCESTER

CONSTRUCTION OF HIGH SECURITY WALL AND RELOCATION OF SERVICES

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION/ REPLACEMENT OF ARCHIMEDEAN SCREW PUMPS FOR THE INLET WORKS
AT THE WWTW

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING PAPER FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027

UPGRADING OF GRAVEL ROADS AT TOUWSRIVIER

108
220
108

150

156

AWARDED TO
Ampcor Khanyisa (Pty) Ltd

Umazali Civils (Pty) Ltd

Hidro-Tech Systems (Pty) Ltd

KFC Enaineerina and Industrial Supplies (Pty) Ltd
Leafv Space (Ptv) Ltd

R

R

rates

AMOUNT
18 406 367,01

13 556 281,94

3902 631,26

36 753 452,94

REPORTED ON E-

ANTICIPATED TENDERS PUBLICATION DATE
EXPENDITURE (CAPPED) PORTAL UPDATED
R 31795,36

REPORTED

ON CIDB
WEBSITE

DATE
UPDATED




