TENDERS AWARDED DURING MARCH 2024

156

Average

AWARD DATE	BID NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION	AWARDED TO		AMOUNT	ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURE (CAPPED)	REPORTED ON E- TENDERS PUBLICATION PORTAL	DATE UPDATED	ON CIDB WEBSITE	<u>DATE</u> UPDATED
01/03/2024	BV902/2023	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF THE CONTROL AND PROTECTION PLANT AT THE 66KV ROBERTSON ROAD SUBSTATION, WORCESTER	Ampcor Khanyisa (Pty) Ltd	R	18 406 367,01					
11/03/2024	BV987/ 2023	CONSTRUCTION OF HIGH SECURITY WALL AND RELOCATION OF SERVICES	Umzali Civils (Pty) Ltd	R	13 556 281,94					
11/03/2024	BV1054/ 2023	SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION/ REPLACEMENT OF ARCHIMEDEAN SCREW PUMPS FOR THE INLET WORKS AT THE WWTW	Hidro-Tech Systems (Pty) Ltd	R	3 902 631,26					
11/03/2024 25/03/2024	BV1037/ 2023 BV1051/ 2023	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING PAPER FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027 UPGRADING OF GRAVEL ROADS AT TOUWSRIVIER	KFC Engineering and Industrial Supplies (Pty) Ltd Leafy Space (Pty) Ltd	rates R	36 753 452,94	R 31 795,36				
Tender turnaround (lead time) in days	BV902/ 2023 BV987/ 2023 BV1054/ 2023 BV1037/ 2023 BV1051/ 2023	108 220 108 192 150								